

Misc EX 177/24

Order no.05 Dated: 25.04.25

Today is fixed for ER of DW .
Hazira filed by the petitioner.
No ER of DW is received.
Issue DW against the OP. at once.
Fix 03.07.25 for ER of DW.

Jamshed Shaikh
JM 2nd Court, Kalna