

Misc Exe.177-2024 R

Order no. 06 Dated: 03.07.25

Today is fixed for Er of DW.

Local Bar resolves not to pass any adverse order due to sad demise of an advocate.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Issue DW against O.P. at once.

To 16-10-2025 for ER of DW.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Kalna