

Misc Exe. 177-2024 R-

Order No. 07 dated 16-10-2025

Today is fixed for ER of DW.

Local Bar Resolutes not to pass any adverse order due to sad demise of a clerk.

Ld. P.O. has been transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.

The case is adjourned today.

To 17-11-2025 for ER of DW.

Dictated and corrected by me

J.M. 2nd Court, Kalna. (I/C)