

M.Exe.177-2024 R

Order no. 10 Dated:07-03-2026

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Adv.

No steps by O.P. None moves for O.P.

Issue WA against the O.P

Ld. P.O. has been transferred. Ld. A.C.J.M. Court, Kalna is in-charge.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 15-06-2026 for Er of WA.

Dictated and corrected by me

J.M. 2nd Court,Kalna. (I/C)